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RECYCLING SOLUTIONS is a modern exnhibition platform
that presents the main market players, the newest
technologies and trends.

Innovations in the field of sorting, processing and reuse of polymers, waste recycling anad
development of the circular economy.




Processing Technologies

The exhibitors offer various processing
technologies — from conservative to advanced:
cold and compression pressing, casting,
extrusion and calendering, molding anad
orientation drawing, recovery.



Sorting and Recycling

Proper sorting of polymers intended for further
processing Is of great importance. Exhibitors
offer to get acquainted with new technologies in
this area at their stands and during reports at
the Polymer Plaza Business Forum.




Secondary Raw Materials

Many exhibiting companies demonstrate, in
addition to processing equipment, finished
secondary products at their stands, which can
be used both in industry and in everyday life.




Circular Economy

One of the objectives of the exhibition is to
develop the reproduction economy, which not
only serves as administrative and financial
support for the implementation and
development of processing technologies, but
also becomes a business strategy for many
market players.




Participants

Exhibitors Companies

1000~ :

13

35

13

23

Production & Sales of products
Production & Sales of raw materials
Production & Sales of equipment
Services, Consulting, Education

20 participating countries

Research & Development

*general data of the exhibitions alliance Ruplastica, Upakexpo, Recycling Solutions / January 2025

39%
23%
13%
13%
10%



Audience

Visitors

33,000

Number of visitors, 2025

Regions
38

12

Moscow

Moscow Area
Saint Petersburg
Nizhny Novgorod

Kazan

38%
12%
4%
3%
3%

+10%

Increase in visitor volume in 2025 compared to 2024

Positions

14

19

27

30

CEQO, Owners
C-level, Group heads
Managers, experts

Engineers, technologists

*general data of the exhibitions alliance Ruplastica, Upakexpo, Recycling Solutions / January 2025

30%
27%
19%
14%







The POLYMER PLAZA Business Forum and its special section RECYCLING SOLUTIONS
are the leading business platform for exchanging experience and knowledge of Polymer
iIndustry specialists and their processing and recycling fields, held within the
framework of the exhibitions alliance Ruplastica, Upakexpo, Recycling Solutions.

The program for the upcoming season includes such topics as the development

of petrochemistry and mechanical engineering, government support and logistics,
technological transformations, recycling, ESG and many others.

Schedule: recycling-solutions.ru



https://recycling-solutions.ru/en/home/
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January 27-30, 2026


https://recycling-solutions.ru/en/home/
mailto:recycling-solutions@expo-fusion.ru

Exhibitions Alliance

RECYCLING @
SOLUTIONS RUPLASTICA @

UPAKEXPO @


https://ruplastica.ru/en/
https://recycling-solutions.ru/en/home/
https://upakexpo.ru/en

